

WPSS No. 1796 of 2012

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mr. K.C. Tiwari, Advocate for the
petitioners.

Mr. Subhash Upadhyay, Standing
Counsel for the State.

On the joint request, adjourned.

(Alok Singh, J.)

11.2.2014

Avneet